
Juvenile Justice Coordinating Council Calendar 2023 Updated 6-30-23 

Committee Meeting Month
1 JJCC Thursday, January 19, 2023
2 JJCC-JJRBG Wednesday, January 25, 2023
3 JJCC-JJRBG Tuesday, February 21, 2023
4 JJCC-JJRBG Wednesday, March 1, 2023
5 JJCC-JJRBG Wednesday, May 24, 2023
6 JJCC-JJRBG Friday, July 14, 2023
7 JJCC-CAC Pending date
8 JJCC Thursday, August 31, 2023
9 JJCC Wednesday, October 4, 2023

10 JJCC-JJRBG Wednesday, October 25, 2023
11 JJCC-CAC Wednesday, October 25, 2023  Pending Confirmation
12 JJCC Wednesday, December 6, 2023
13 JJCC-CAC Tuesday, December 12, 2023


